

World Equestrian Games 2018: Pre-Arrival Testing (PAT) facility

National Federation Secretary General Appointed Single Representative

National Federation
Secretary General: email:
Phone no.: fax no.:
I affirm that this sample is from a horse expected to participate in WEG 2018 and acknowledge that all of the information provided above is true and accurate and submitted in good faith. Any violation of this stipulation or interference or manipulation with the PAT procedures will be treated as a violation of the Equine Anti-Doping and Controlled Medication Regulations as well as an integrity rule violation. The decision to take advantage of the PAT offered as a voluntary service is at the user's own risk and neither the FEI nor the Laboratory assumes any liability or responsibility whatsoever for any aspect of the PAT. Further, negative test results arising from the PAT will not constitute a defence to an Equine Anti-Doping and Controlled Medication violation incurred outside of the PAT.
I agree to the appointment of the following single representative for my National Federation to receive sample results from the use of the PAT facility. Any information related to the PAT will be discussed exclusively with this representative without exception.
Name of single appointee:
Position in team of the National Federation
Phone no
email:
fax no.:
Secretary General Name: Signature:

